Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Numb	er	33 - 20,	,286 -000	∑ (of this	well)			
Lease Ow	ner <u>TEXAS C</u>	IL & GAS	CORP.					
Address	200 W.	Douglas,	Suite 300	, Wichita, 1	KS. 6720	2		
Lease (F	arm Name)	SCHUMACH	ER "A"			Well	No	1
Well Loc	ation 1320'	FSL 2310	FEL S	ec. 20 Tw	p. 34S	Rge	(E)	20 (W)
County _	Comanch	ıe	То	tal Depth_	5562	Fi	eld Nam	e <u>Tuttle NE</u>
Oil Well	Gas W	ellI	nput Well_	SWD We	11	Rotary I	% A	<u> </u>
Well Log	attached wi	th this a	pplication	as require	d Yes			
Date and	hour pluggi	ng is des	ired to be	gin Feb.	L6, 1979)		
	OF THIS WELL				TTH K.S	.A. 55-12	8 OF TH	E RULES AND
REGULATION	ONS OF THE S	TATE CORP • •sentativ	ORATION CO	MMISSION. ed to be in	charge	of plugg	ing ope	rations:
REGULATION	ONS OF THE S	TATE CORP • •sentativ	ORATION CO	MMISSION. ed to be in	charge	of plugg	ing ope	rations:
Name of MARK Plugging	Contractor	rate corposer to the corposer	ORATION CO	MMISSION. ed to be in Addre	charge ss <u>M</u> edi	of plugg	ing ope ge KS.	rations:
Name of MARK Plugging Address	company representation Contractor Great Bene	Magcoba	oration co	MMISSION. ed to be in Addre	charge ss <u>Me</u> di	of plugg cine Lode	ge KS.	rations: SEIVED RATION COMMISSION
Name of MARK Plugging Address Invoice	company representations of the State of the	Magcoba	or pluggin	ed to be in Addre	charge ss Medi	of plugg cine Lode	ting oper ge KS. FEB TOWSERVER	rations: SEIVED RATIOI COMMISSION 221979
Name of MARK Plugging Address Invoice	company representation of the State of the S	Magcoba d, KS. essment for	e authoriz	ed to be in Addre	charge ss Medi	of plugg cine Lode	ge KS.	rations: SEIVED RATIOI COMMISSION 221979
Name of MARK Plugging Address Invoice	company representations of the State of the	Magcoba d, KS. essment for	e authoriz	ed to be in Addre	charge ss Medi	of plugg cine Lode	ting oper ge KS. FEB TOWSERVER	rations: SEIVED RATIOI COMMISSION 221979
Name of MARK Plugging Address Invoice Name	company representation of the State of the S	Magcoba d, KS. essment for	e authoriz	ed to be in Addre	charge ss Medi should	of plugg	ting oper ge KS. FEB TOWSERVER	rations: SEIVED RATIOI COMMISSION 221979
Name of MARK Plugging Address Invoice Name	Company representation PINNICK. Contractor Great Bencovering assertices CEXAS OIL & Contractor 200 W. Dou	Magcoba d, KS. essment for	e authoriz	ed to be in Addre	charge ss Medi should	of plugg	ting oper ge KS. FEB TOWSERVER	rations: SEIVED RATIOI COMMISSION 221979



20286-000

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

February 21, 1979

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Schumacher "A"

Description

W/2 W/2 SE Sec. 20-34-20W

County

Comanche

Total Depth

5562'

Plugging Contractor Xplor Drilling Co.

Texas Oil & Gas Corporation 200 West Douglas, Suite 300 Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. William T. Owen, P.O. Box 369, Pratt, Kansas 67124 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.